
9:00

9:15

9:30

9:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

1:00

1:15

1:30

1:45

2:00

2:15

2:30

2:45

3:00

3:15

3:30

3:45

4:00

4:15

4:30

4:45

5:00

5:15

5:30

5:45

6:00

6:15

6:30

6:45

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

6:15

6:30

6:45

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

6:15

6:30

6:45

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

6:15

6:30

6:45

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

OTT RUBBER
DEMONSTRATION ARENA

OTT PAVILION

9:00

9:15

9:30

9:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

1:00

1:15

1:30

1:45

2:00

2:15

2:30

2:45

3:00

3:15

3:30

3:45

4:00

4:15

4:30

4:45

5:00

5:15

5:30

5:45

6:00

9:00

9:15

9:30

9:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

1:00

1:15

1:30

1:45

2:00

2:15

2:30

2:45

3:00

3:15

3:30

3:45

4:00

4:15

4:30

9:00

9:15

9:30

9:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

1:00

1:15

1:30

1:45

2:00

2:15

2:30

2:45

3:00

3:15

3:30

3:45

4:00

4:15

4:30

4:45

5:00

5:15

5:30

5:45

6:00

4:45

5:00

5:15

5:30

5:45

6:00

STALLION RAIL
DEMONSTRATION ARENA

OTT PAVILION

DUNCAN EQUINE GROUP
GREG GRANT SADDLERY

PAVILION

EQUITANA CLASSROOM
ROYAL BLOCK

ARIAT THEATRETTE
ARIAT PAVILION

OFF THE TRACK

MANE EVENT SATURDAY

EDUCATIONCOMPETITION

SATURDAY 16th November 2024

HORSEY PEOPLE
BREED VILLAGE
PARADE RING

ARIAT PAVILION
FOYER

Gates & Exhibition Open

2024 SCHEDULE

Exhibition Close

GRAND PAVILION
INDOOR ARENA

KUBOTA OUTDOOR
COMPETITION

ARENA

TITAN RAIL ARENA
TOWN SQUARE

ONLY availablE

with a Super Ticket

or Day Ticket

COMPETITION/SESSION

GLOBETROTTING TWOTH

STAR PRESENTER

FEATURED PRESENTER

MASTERCLASS

NIGHT SHOWEDUCATION

EXHIBITION

LIBERTY

SHOWCASE

Mane Event

Led Competition

Horsey People

Breed Showcase

1hr 30mins

OFF THE TRACK

SHOWCASE WITH

AMANDA ROSS

ARABIAN HORSE

BREEDERS

ALLIANCE

AUSTRALASIAN CUP
TIM PRICE

EVENTING

Doors Open

Round 3
Freestyle

COPRICE AUSTRALIAN

BRUMBY 

CHALLENGE

BARREL RACING

Round 1

Day 3

MASTERS

& MENTORS

GLOBETOTTING TWOTH
Bridleless riding
& show jumping

KIM THOMPSON

PERFORMANCE

PONIES 

Dressage
& Jumping

NCCA 

COWBOY CHALLENGE

Final

GEORGIA BATES

The horse is never wrong

SKYE LIIKANEN

Is your horse ready to ride?

ALLAN COLLETT

The link between
ground & ridden work

CAROL LAYTON

Building a robust
immune system

EMILY PURVIS

In the arena of Law -
understand legal risks

JENNIFER CLULOW

Breeding the older
Performance mare

TRACY WHITER

Hemp in your horse's diet

SHELLEY APPLETON

Focusing on key tasks

IAN MARK SHAW

A Road to Rehab

KATHRYN CHRISTIESON

Subclinical laminitis

LARISSA BILSTON

Coping with
Queensland Itch

JEREMY FORD

Reading the Equine Hoof

Antoinette Foster

Are you overfeeding
your horse?

JACQUI PANOZZO

Parasite / Worm
Management

BEN SYKES

Minimising the risk
of Ulcer relapse

JOHNNIE WALKER

Ask the Vet -
your questions

ANNA MINOGUE

Busting Bitting Myths

LEAH WELLARD

Metabolic disorders
& nutrition

MEL ROWE

What impacts the
Equine Lynphatic System

NAOMI LEE

Getting Ranchy

JESS SMITH

The Versatility of the
Australian Stock Horse

TANJA MITTON

Rider position - more than
 just sitting on the horses

ZOE MC KINLAY

Polework for cross training

LARA POYNTON

Dressage Ground Work

CHLOE PHILLIPS-HARRIS

Eventing - create a
fearless partnership

DOUBLE DANS

WILL ROGERS

ASH BARNETT

Connecting 2
horses at Liberty

BRETT PARBERY

The fundamentals
of dressage

ANDREW MC LEAN & PCV

Equitation Science into
Pony Club Coaching

DAVID COWLEY

Building Trusting
Partnerships

STACEY RUSIC

Prepare to compete
Side Saddle

DARREN SIMPSON

Reining Fundamentals

ADAM SUTTON

Connection, partnership,
mindset

CHASE DAY

Donkeys -
the versatile equine

JESSICA BLACKWELL

Understanding the
equine back

NATHAN MARSHALL

Dealing with Seedy Toe

TRISHA MC CAGH

Mastering oneness
with your horse

ROBYN SCHILLER

Feel more relaxed &
connected before you ride

LOUISE SEDGMAN

Learn to take quality photos
for sales and promotion

RVL's Off the Track

Choosing your OTT

YVETTE FRAHN

Painting a
Brumby portrait

Exhibition Close Exhibition Close

HANNAH CATALINO & KELLY WILSON

Introducing Obstacles

Free Time for
individual

display and exercise

Free Time for
individual

display and exercise

Gates & Exhibition Open

Long Reining

Dressage Education

HELEN FLETCHER

The Athletic Equestrian
/ interactive

Journey on Podcast, LIVE
with Warwick Schiller
with guest TIM PRICE

*SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

EFFECTIVE AS OF

MON. 11TH NOV. 2024

GRAND RIDGE ARENAS
VILLAGE GREEN


