2024 SCHEDULE

OFF THE TRACK

COMPETITION KUBOTA OUTDOOR **GRAND PAVILION** TITAN RAIL ARENA COMPETITION INDOOR ARENA **TOWN SQUARE** ARENA

9:00												
9:15												
9:30			KIM THOMPSON									
9:45	GLOBETOTTING TWOTH		Bridleless riding									
10:00	MASTERS		& show jumping									
10:15	& MENTORS	ARABIAN HORSE										
10:30	Day 3	BREEDERS										
10:45		ALLIANCE										
11:00		AUSTRALASIAN CUP	TIM PRICE									
11:15			EVENTING									
11:30			LVENTINO									
11:45												
12:00												
12:15												
12:30	BARREL RACING											
12:45	Round 1											
1:00												
1:15												
1:30		OFF THE TRACK	HORSEY PEOPLE									
1:45		SHOWCASE WITH	BREED SHOWCASE									
2:00		AMANDA ROSS	Led Competition									
2:15		1hr 30mins										
2:30	LIBERTY											
2:45												
3:00 3:15	SHOWCASE											
3:30 3:45			COPRICE AUSTRALIAN									
4:00			BRUMBY									
4:00			CHALLENGE									
4:30												
4:45		PERFORMANCE	Round 3 Freestyle									
5:00	NCCA	PONIES	recorgie									
5:15	COWBOY CHALLENGE											
5:30	Final	Dressage & Jumping										
5:45												
6:00												
6:15												
6:30												
6:45	Doors Open											
7:00												
7:30												
8:00	MANE EVENT											
8:30												
9:00												
9:30												
10:00												
10:30												

10:30

	OFF THE TRACK		STAR PRESENTER COMPETITION/SESSION		SESSION EXHIBITION	SION EXHIBITION MASTER		E	*SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE					
MANE EVENT SATURDAY		ESENTER GLOBETROTTING TWOTH EDUCATION			WITH A SUPER TICK NIGHT SHOW OR DAY TICKET									
SATURDAY 16th November 2024 FEATURED PRES				IN NIGHT SH										
				— FDI	JCATION									
				LDC	JOANON									
	OTT RUBBER DEMONSTRATION ARENA OTT PAVILION	STALLION RAIL DEMONSTRATION ARENA OTT PAVILION	DUNCAN EQUINE GROUP GREG GRANT SADDLERY PAVILION	EQUITANA CLASSROOM ROYAL BLOCK	ARIAT THEATRETTE ARIAT PAVILION	GRAND RIDGE ARENAS VILLAGE GREEN	HORSEY PEOPLE BREED VILLAGE PARADE RING		ARIAT PAVILION FOYER					
9:00	Gates & Exhibition Open							9:00	Gates & Exhibition Open	9:00				
9:15	CHASE DAY							9:15	HELEN FLETCHER	9:15				
9:30 9:45	Donkeys - the versatile equine	NAOMI LEE	ASH BARNETT	JEREMY FORD			Free Time for individual	9:30 9:45	The Athletic Equestrian	9:30 9:45				
10:00	the versatile equile	Getting Ranchy	Connecting 2 horses at Liberty	Reading the Equine Hoof	CAROL LAYTON Building a robust		display and exercise	10:00	/ interactive	10:00				
10:15					immune system			10:15		10:15				
10:30	JESSICA BLACKWELL		BRETT PARBERY					10:30		10:30				
10:45	Understanding the	JESS SMITH	The fundamentals	ANTOINETTE FOSTER	EMILY PURVIS			10:45		10:45				
11:00	equine back	The Versatility of the	of dressage	Are you overfeeding	In the arena of Law -	GEORGIA BATES		11:00		11:00				
11:15		Australian Stock Horse		your horse?	understand legal risks	The horse is never wrong	HANNAH CATALINO & KELLY WILSON	11:15		11:15				
11:30 11:45	LOUISE SEDGMAN		ANDREW MC LEAN & PCV				Introducing Obstacles	11:30 11:45		11:30 11:45				
12:00	Learn to take quality photos for sales and promotion	DOUBLE DANS	Equitation Science into Pony Club Coaching	JACQUI PANOZZO	JENNIFER CLULOW			12:00		12:00				
12:15		Long Reining	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Parasite / Worm Management	Breeding the older Performance mare			12:15		12:15				
12:30						SKYE LIIKANEN		12:30		12:30				
12:45	NATHAN MARSHALL		DAVID COWLEY			Is your horse ready to ride?		12:45	Journey on Podcast, LIVE with Warwick Schiller	12:45				
1:00	Dealing with Seedy Toe	TANJA MITTON	Building Trusting	BEN SYKES	TRACY WHITER Hemp in your horse's diet			1:00	with guest TIM PRICE	1:00				
1:15		Rider position - more than	Partnerships	Minimising the risk	Hemp in your norse's diet			1:15		1:15				
1:30	TRISHA MC CAGH	just sitting on the horses		of Ulcer relapse		ALLAN COLLETT		1:30		1:30				
1:45	Mastering oneness with your horse		WILL ROGERS		SHELLEY APPLETON	The link between		1:45		1:45				
2:00 2:15	with your norse		Dressage Education	JOHNNIE WALKER	Focusing on key tasks	ground & ridden work		2:00 2:15		2:00 2:15				
2:30		CHLOE PHILLIPS-HARRIS		Ask the Vet - your questions				2:30		2:30				
2:45	ROBYN SCHILLER Feel more relaxed &	Eventing - create a fearless partnership						2:45		2:45				
3:00	connected before you ride		STACEY RUSIC		IAN MARK SHAW		Free Time for	3:00		3:00				
3:15			Prepare to compete	ANNA MINOGUE	A Road to Rehab		individual	3:15		3:15				
3:30	RVL'S OFF THE TRACK	ZOE MC KINLAY	Side Saddle	Busting Bitting Myths			display and exercise	3:30		3:30				
3:45	Choosing your OTT	Polework for cross training			KATHRYN CHRISTIESON			3:45		3:45				
4:00	3,744 - 1	g	DARREN SIMPSON	LEAH WELLARD	Subclinical laminitis			4:00		4:00				
4:15 4:30			Reining Fundamentals	Metabolic disorders & nutrition				4:15 4:30		4:15				
4:30								4:30 4:45		4:30 4:45				
5:00	YVETTE FRAHN	LARA POYNTON		MEL ROWE	LARISSA BILSTON Coping with			5:00		5:00				
5:15	Painting a	Dressage Ground Work	ADAM SUTTON Connection, partnership,	What impacts the	Queensland Itch			5:15		5:15				
5:30	Brumby portrait		mindset	Equine Lynphatic System				5:30		5:30				
5:45								5:45		5:45				
6:00		Exhibition Close				Exhibition Close		6:00	Exhibition Close	6:00				
6:15								6:15		6:15				
6:30								6:30		6:30				
6:45 7:00								6:45 7:00		6:45 7:00				
7:00								7:00		7:00				
8:00								8:00		7.30 8:00				
8:30								8:30		8:30				
9:00								9:00		9:00				
9:30								9:30		9:30				
10:00								10:00		10:00				
10.00								10.00		10.00				

10:30

10:30

